Tentative Academic Schedule for Calendar Year 2022

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR 2022
(Academic session Feb-March, 2022)

S.No

Description

I
Semester

11
Semester

111
Semester

v
Semester

A%
Semester

VI
Semester

SCHEDULE FOR ADMISSION FEE PAYMENT

a. Last date for the
Payment of
IAdmission Fee without
Late fee

20.04.2022

28.02.2023

31.01.2024

b. Last date for the
Payment of Admission
Fee witha Late fee of
Rs.100/-

31.04.2022

10.03.2023

10.02.2024

SCHEDULE FOR PCP CLASSES

Commencement of
'Weekend Classes
PG COURSES

10.04.2022

04.09.2022

19.02.2023

02.07.2023

18.02.2024

07.07.2024

UG COURSES

10.04.2022

04.09.2022

19.02.2023

02.07.2023

18.02.2024

07.07.2024

SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATIONS

Submission of
|Assignments / /
IPractical Records at
Study Centres

31.07.2022

30.11.2022

29.05.2022

26.11.2023

29.04.2024

25.11.2024

Last date for
submission of Project
Proposals

a)Without late fee

30.09.2022

30.09.2023

30.09.2024

b) With a late fee of
Rs.100/-

08.10.2022

08.10.2023

09.10.2024

Examination
schedule(for
supplementary and
betterment candidates)
Last dateto pay
Examination fee&
submission of filled in
application

a. Without Late Fee

11.11.2022

4.04.2023

10.11.2023

24.04.2024

10.11.2024

b. With a Late fee ofRs.
100/-

21.11.2022

05.05.2023

20.11.2023

05.05.2024

20.11.2024

Last date for
submission of Project
Reports

a)Without late fee

21.11.2022

22.11.2023

22.11.2024

b)With a late fee of
Rs.100/-

30.11.2022

30.11.2023

30.11.2024

Commencement of
Semester-end
examinations
(Theory Papers)

17.06.2022

05.12.2022

20.05.2023

05.12.2023

20.05.2024

05.12.2024

Commencement of
Practical
[Examinations

July 2022

Nov 2022

April2023

Nov 2023

April2024

Nov 2024

'Viva-Voce

IExaminations

Dec 2022

Nov 2023

Nov 2024




